LA PATRONA

PB SAN JOSE,

Jugador Pena Tiradas Final Puntos
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www.maderadeser.com
www.febolos.com

Oscar Gonzalez
Jesus J. Salmén
Carlos A. Garcia
Julian Crespo
Pedro Gutiérrez
Gabriel Cagigas
Alberto Diaz

Jesus Soberén
Ramoén Pelayo
Rubén Tuhez
Victor Gonzalez
Manuel Dominguez
Gonzalo Egusquiza
Carlos M. Gandarillas
Pablo Lavin
Alfonso Diaz

Jorge Gonzalez
Mario Pinta
Francisco Rucandio
David Cianca
Oscar Salmon

Hnos. Borbolla
Hnos. Borbolla
Puertas Roper
J.V. Oruna
Pefacastillo
Puertas Roper
Riotuerto
Gajano

J. Cuesta
Riotuerto
Pefacastillo
Sobarzo
Torrelavega
Sobarzo

San José
Casa Sampedro
Sobarzo
Torrelavega
Ribamontan al Mar
Pontejos

Velo

€ CaixaBank

140
127
128
142
126
130
141
135
134
131
126
125
129
127
127
128
125
124
124
123
123

2

459 12,00
429 10,00
266 8,00
246 6,00
114 4,50
114 4,50
108 3,00
108 3,00
119 2,00
111 2,00
110 2,00
110 2,00
107 1,00
106 1,00
105 1,00
93 1,00
0 050
0 050
0 050
0 025
0 025
LA ENCINA, S.L.
CENTRO DE JARDINERIA




